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6.12 Scheduled Banks Operating in Pakistan 
As on 30th June, 2005 

 

                    Bank Name Total Branches Website 

   
  A.Public Sector Commercial Banks 1,543  

1.First Women Bank Ltd 39  www.fwbl.com.pk 
2.National Bank of Pakistan 1219  www.nbp.com.pk 
3.The Bank of Khyber 30  www.bok.com.pk 
4.The Bank of Punjab 255  www.punjabbank.com 

  B.Local Private Banks 4,938  
1.Allied Bank Ltd 732  www.abl.com.pk 
2.Askari Commercial Bank Ltd. 75  www.askaribank.com.pk 
3.Bank Al-Falah Ltd. 114  www.bankalfalah.com 
4.Bank Al-Habib Ltd. 77  www.bankalhabib.com 
5.Bolan Bank Ltd. 51  www.bolanbank.com.pk 
6.Crescent Commercial Bank Ltd. 17  www.cresbank.com 
7.Dawood Bank Ltd. 5 www.dawoodbank.com 
8.Faysal Bank Ltd. 55  www.faysalbank.com.pk 
9.Habib Bank Ltd. 1425  www.habibbankltd.com 

10.KASB Bank  Ltd. 23  www.kasbbank.com 
11.Meezan Bank Ltd. 23  www.meezanbank.com 
12.Metropolitan Bank Ltd 47  www.metrobank.com.pk 
13.MCB Bank Ltd. 941  www.mcb.com.pk 
14.NIB Ltd. 14 www.nibpk.com 
15.PICIC Commercial Bank Ltd. 97  www.picicbank.com.pk 
16.Prime Commercial Bank Ltd. 53  www.primebank.com.pk 
17.Saudi-Pak Commercial Bank Ltd. 38  www.saudipakbank.com 
18.Soneri Bank Ltd. 53  www.soneri.com 
19.Union Bank Ltd. 55  www.unionbank.com.pk 
20.United Bank Ltd. 1,043  www.ubl.com.pk 

  C.Foreign Banks 82  
1.ABN Amro Bank NV 7  www.abnamro.com 
2.Al- Baraka Islamic Bank B.S.C (E.C) 8  www.albaraka.com.pk 
3.American Express Bank Ltd. 4  www.aexp.com 
4.Citi Bank N.A 8  www.citibank.com.pk 
5.Deutsche Bank AE 2  www.db.com 
6.Habib Bank AG Zurich 17  www.habibbank.com 
7.Oman International Bank SAOG 2  www.obioman.com 
8.Rupali Bank Ltd 1  
9.Standard Chartered Bank Ltd 30  www.standardchartered.com 

10.The Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi Ltd. 1  www.btm.co.jp 
11.The Hong Kong & Shanghai Banking Corporation  Ltd. 2  www.hsbc.com.pk 

  D.Specialized Banks 533  
1.Industrial Development Bank of Pakistan Ltd. 20  www.idbp.com.pk 
2.Punjab Provincial Co-operative Bank Ltd. 159  
3.SME Bank Ltd. 9 www.smebank.org 
4.Zarai Traqiati Bank Ltd.  345 www.ztbl.com.pk 

Commercial Banks (A+B+C) 6,563  
All Banks (A+B+C+D) 7,096  
    
  Source: Statistics Deaprtment, SBP

 
 


